REF: EBT/ 20008782 KV ASS. REC. BY: rnneth ASSIGNMENT G7 9797 E Yr Regn: (1, 16 Date: Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Nan / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / OD / P / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Truck / Trailer or To Inspect Vehicle No: Make: at Workshop m/s Lin Tan Colour Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Insured Eng/No: Policy No. WOLGWYL1114959788 C/No: Claims No. Gen. Cond: Good? Fair / Poor / Burnt Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Brake: Ingraer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Veh: Modi: (NII) S/RIm / STD A/Rim or 185/60R15 Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Bal. or Market Value: Front Rear IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal R/Bal GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. Est. Repairs: Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Ft. | Rear | O/S | N/S | U/C | Rooftop or Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction 61 Sm & 54501 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trlp: Dute/Time, File Return to? Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 5 + RS. SI Interview (\$ Report Format: Tech Invs (\$ Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S Weekend (\$ TOTAL

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

		Vehicle Owner Particulars
	Business	Owner ID Type:
	337B	Owner ID: Vehicle Details
	GZ9797E	Vehicle No.:
	Yes	Vehicle to be Exported:
	19 Aug 2020	Intended Deregistration Date:
	OPEL	Vehicle Make:
	COMBO L2H1 1.6 CDTI AT 6DR	Vehicle Model:
	Red	Primary Colour:
	2016	Manufacturing Year:
.60	263A50007701905	Engine No.:
	W0L6WYL11H9597446	Chassis No.:
	*	Maximum Power Output:
	\$20,796.00	Open Market Value:
	30 Nov 2016	Original Registration Date:
	30 Nov 2016	First Registration Date:
	0	Transfer Count:
	\$1,040.00	Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details
	No	PARF Eligibility:
	<b>2</b> .	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
	\$0.00	PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details
	29 Nov 2026	COE Expiry Date:
	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	COE Category:
	10	COE Period(Years):
	\$48,702.00	QP Paid:
	\$30,574.00	COE Rebate Amount:
	\$30,574.00	Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Aug 2020



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-20-098380

Date of Request:

21/08/2020

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10 Sin Ming Auto Care Singapore 575721

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

21/08/2020

Enquiry By

Venus Lee Choy Wan

TP Vehicle No.

EA292J

Accident Date

18/08/2020

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-20-098380

Date of Request:

21/08/2020

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

im Tan Motor Pte Ltd

3lk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10

3in Ming Auto Care 3ingapore 575721

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

21/08/2020

Enquiry By

Venus Lee Choy Wan

TP Vehicle No.

EA292J

Accident Date

18/08/2020

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.		
EA292J	ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.	13/10/2019-12/10/2020	6829 9199		

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the eports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/08/2020 15:45
Date Of Accident	18/08/2020 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIE (LAMP PORT 545)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ9797E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VICKY CAKES
Co Reg No	5XXXX337B
Email Address	TJ@VICKYCAKES.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97699557
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64664000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	OPEL
Model	COMBO L2H1-1.6 D CDTI (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	1000
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO .
Policy Number	5114282740
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN TSONG, JOHAN (CHEN CONG, JOHAN
NRIC No	SXXXX214J
Date Of Birth	26/08/1978
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/12/1996
Driving Experience	23 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97699557
Fax Number	

TJ@VICKYCAKES.COM

Address

60 ENG KONG PLACE SINGAPORE 599132

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

**OWNER** 

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOW

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

AT THE MATERIAL DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PIE, CAR INFRONT OF ME SLOW DOWN AND STOP I JUST FOLLOW. SUDDENLY O FELT AN IMPACT FROM MY BEHIND. I WENT DOWN TO CHECK NOTICED VEH B'S FRONT RIGHT PORTION HIT ONTO MY VEH A'S REAR LEFT PORTION. THAT'S ALL. NOBODY INJURY.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

EA292J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ONG JINGHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX737F

Contact Number

97602922

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
   I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
    - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
    - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
    - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver/is not the policyholder) Date

& Time!

19 AUG 2020

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Verus

NRIC/FIN NO .: SXXXX 991A

eh A:	Time of A	7 E	Veh B:	EA 2	92T	Veh	C/O+	hers:	1			1-31	73	
					1		1	TICI SI		T			7	
					1									
					1									
			IPA		1									
			A						T.					
			A		411									
			B	1	411		1		11					
					4					111		111		
	100		-		4-	-				+	-			
			1		+		++-							
							1							
	1	一个	TA	11	7									
SCRI	BE CIRCU	MSTANC	ES OF TH	E ACCIE	ENT									
A+	the mo	lonel	chorto		11. 0	7	ilas	Ì	م الم	. ا .		DIE	Yes	infina.
P	the mo	1	VENZ	or red	Time.		Mars	Track	PETTMO	111	3	PIC.	.car	1 H ON
04 N	ne 21	on de	own ow	of Sto	PI	Just	4	More	). She	ldehy	1	Helf	an li	rpact t
my	behind	. I	MOTH	down	to	o dh	uh	Noth	ied	Vehr	B's	Dan	t righ	portro
of the	mts	المدا	Val.	A4	rest	1.01	20.	1:00	_	Thet	10	An	anh	1
VI I	0.110	()	vev	V\2		Par	P	on w		( rear	3	Mel. ( -	10000	(4 /m)
									SHAVE					
							Octo Min-	ž						
			-											
						1								
				U.										
		-												
- 5	Own Dan									Tan M				
1	Own Dan	nage Cla	im at Otr	ier work	snop	i i	IPC	laim a	it Oth	er Wo	rkshop	) [	J Rep	orting O
Ne he	ereby auth	norised I	im Tan N	lotor Pt	e Ltd to	forwar	d my/	our fi	led GI	A acci	dent r	eport t	0:-	
//Our	r worksho	p via em	nail :											
//Our	r email : _						-0							
CLAD	ATION													
	ATION lare the for	egoing pa	rticulars ar	e troe in	everv res	nect.								
X	01/50	637		7	11	,						Λ		
/	MATIN	M			111/1	MAR	n	*			,	10		
1	1/2/200	7/37			100	000						VZ		
/	er's Signatu	re <sup>0</sup> Dáte		priver's Si									nnel's Sig	nature
ime:				(If driver is	/			te			NOW		O a · A	
anie et	ketchPlai <b>1</b> - <b>9</b> m	AUG 2020	1	& Time:	1	9 AUG 2	2020			INKIC/F	11V IVO.:	24442	(1)(1)	2

GIARMIC SketchPlail-9-AUG 2020

Not Nothersel

CILM 85450h

Resumy After Paint

Folgy LIM TAN MOTOR

#### ESTIMATE TO REPAIR

VEHICLE NO. : GZ 9797 E

MAKE

: OPEL

MODEL

YEAR

: 2016

CHASSIS NO

: COMBOL2H1 1.6 CDTI AT 6DR : W0L6WYL11H9597446

SURVEYOR NAME

UKE 7 4 AUG 2029

DATE OF SURVEY TIME OF SURVEY

DATE

: 20-Aug-20

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 18-Aug-20

THIRD PARTY REF

EA 292 J

Otv	Parts Description/ Labor		Туре	ARTY REF Unit Price	REGO INSURANCE I	Т	Amount
Qty	Parts Description/ Labor	Al .	туре	Unit Price		-	Amount
1 pc	rear bumper -7				Bilom	\$.	800.00
	rear bumper —/ rear bumper reinforcement					\$	400.00
1 pc							DIY 80.00
1 pc	n/s rear bumper retainer					\$	
1 pc	n/s rear bumper reflector					\$	In 70.00
1 pc	rear end panel					\$	an 500.00
1 pc	n/s tail gate -7 / 720				10000	\$	1,900.00
2 pcs	n/s tail gate hinges		-	\$ 250.00	lower Ry		500.00
1 pc	tail gate rubber					\$	390.00
1 pc	tail gate combo emblem					\$ \$ \$	ner 38.00
1 pc	n/s tail lamp				n	\$	350.00
1 pc	n/s rear fender > 1630				ma	\$	2,000.00
1 pc	n/s rear fender under-shield					\$	Se 350.00
						\$	7,378.00
	Less 10%					\$	737.80
						\$	6,640.20
						1	
1 set	rear bumper sensor		S.Nett			\$	200.00
1 tube	rear windscreen sealant		S.Nett			\$	Mer 40.00
1 tube	real Willastreen Stalant		0.11011				- 40.0
	To putty & spray paint					\$	1,000.0
	To putty & spray paint				0	9	1,000.0
	To transfer tail gate fitting.		- 4			\$	80.08
		20 Aug 180 - 0					
	To remove & refic rear n/s windscreen	glass.				\$	100.00
	To remove & refix fuel tank.					\$	80.08
	To remove & renx ruer tank.					Ι Ψ	00.00
	To remove & refix rear triming.					\$	60.00
	To remove a renx rear triming.					٦	00.00
	To onti sust					S	120.0
	To anti-rust.					3	120.00
	Labour charges					\$	1,200.0
	Labour Charges	LKKAU	Concul	ants hence notify		•	1,200.0
TG/VL	TOTAL	the Rens	irer of th	ents hence notify		\$	9,520.20
10/12	TOTAL	# lo recum	MELOT IN	fellowing:		1 4	3/020120
		a To cloud	ey before/a	ter spray painting			
		* Parts price	s are subje	ect to confirmation	1 1		
					1		
		No illegal i	podification	ect to confirmation on a "Without Prejudic hs) is allowed	e basis		
		Sunnlama	i cumuality	(S) is allowed			
		is subject t	lary item(s	must be resurveyed	and		
		- outjour	imai appr	must be resurveyed oval from Insurance C	Omnany		
	5.	Acknowled			- wany		
		Acknowledge	by Repai	rer			
	- init	Signature:					
		Date:		2			
				1		1	

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd ,

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 65-64520893 Fax: 65-64589127 Email: <a href="mailto:admund@LTM.sg">admund@LTM.sg</a>
Co. Reg No. 199307277D G5T Reg No. M2-0019086-0

not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd